
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 15 November 2022

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S ROSE Last start winner CAS, 08/11/2022, R7, P 1P 8P 7P 4/1/2P. Lavis 508559 6/5177

 2 ZIPPING THUNDER Last start winner CAS, 08/11/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 8P 4/1/2P. Lavis 538800 7/4147

 3 BLAZING PENNY Dropping in grade CAS, 10/11/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 4/1/2R. Plimmer 535249 8/5150

 4 TRANQUIL RILEY Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R12, P 6P 1P 3P 4/1/1G. Robertson 539580 6/4234

 5 MY REPUTATION 2 Last start winner CAS, 08/11/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 552550 2/1195

 6 PHANTOM MENACE Last start placegetter GRA, 06/11/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1S. Kempshall 542248 5/4204

 7 ROBELL HUGO Last start placegetter CAS, 18/08/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1B. Ellis 542709 4/3186

 8 MACIE BOURBON Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1C. Supple 530557 10/9147

 9 KILARA GIRL 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 08/11/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4J. Northfield 550129 1/088

 10 CLOVER RETURNS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 08/11/2022, R12, P 6M 7P 6P 5/1C. Supple 528153 4/385

 11 BACKCREEK BINGO Dropping in grade BGC, 10/08/2022, R7, 2 5P 1P 1P 5/1J. Dart 550330 6/3243

 12 ESTHER'S LILY Dropping in grade BGC, 06/11/2022, R9, 3 6P 4P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 12/11195

 13 ZOE KATE 1 Dropping in grade IPS, 07/11/2022, R6, 3 5P 7P 8P 5/1W. Griffiths 532727 11/10111

 14 HANK TANK Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2B. Ellis 542277 4/2168

 15 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 4P 5/1B. Ellis 542706 4/3159

 16 TRANQUIL LINDY Weighted points score CAS, 15/09/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 6/5153

 17 DASHING THUNDER Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R4, M 1M 8P 8P 5/1W. Gilbert 527067 9/4124

 18 EDGE ELEVEN Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1R. Arnold 535826 4/3114

 19 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1G. Northfield 529897 4/3114

 20 TRANQUIL COCO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R8, P 7P 5P (FEL)P 5/4G. Robertson 539582 1/0108

 21 FROSTBITE HUX 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4W. Gilbert 542254 1/096

 22 LIZARD 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 4/390

 23 BOKARM LUNA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 549914 1/072

 24 DEVIL'S MISTRESS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 8P 5/2G. Northfield 529900 3/269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 15 November 2022

P 5 300 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY REPUTATION 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 552550 2/1195

 2 KOORINGA JACK Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/3J. Wells 555455 2/1187

 3 MAKE IT EASY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 526147 2/1171

 4 JUST CLASSY Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/2P. Lavis 539059 3/2171

 5 CLOVER DIME Grade order Grade 5 5P 5M 2M 5/4C. Supple 528155 1/0166

 6 BUNDY CHELLE Grade order Grade 5 7P (FEL)P 2P 5/3D. Clarson 551789 3/1159

 7 AMBER JACK Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4R. Andrews 550620 1/0151

 8 LUCKY AS BEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/4N. Creighton 549724 1/0150

 9 BOLAN ROAD 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 7P 5/3N. Creighton 549725 2/1147

 10 CHEWING STEEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 6P 5/4D. Anderson 548907 1/0143

 11 CLOVER ENERGY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 6P 5/3C. Supple 539721 2/1141

 12 KOORINGA MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 2P 5/4W. Griffiths 555456 1/0135

 13 JUMBO OZAKI Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2P 5/4W. Kempshall 553068 1/0134

 14 COLONEL ANGUS Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/2123

 15 SMOOTH JOHNNY Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/3W. Clarson 533438 2/1120

 16 BUNDY SNOW Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 2P 5/4D. Clarson 538766 1/0120

 17 MAGIC CHARM 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0115

 18 TRANQUIL COCO 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P (FEL)P 5/4G. Robertson 539582 1/0108

 19 LITTLE CAPERS Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3P 5/2J. Hancock 546454 3/2105

 20 SEDUCTIVE ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 5/4T. Barton 549380 1/0101

 21 CLOVER DOOR Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 3P 5/3C. Supple 546472 2/196

 22 FROSTBITE HUX 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/4W. Gilbert 542254 1/096

 23 KILARA GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 1P 5/4J. Northfield 550129 1/088

 24 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/187

 25 ROBELL SOPHIA Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/2B. Ellis 542704 3/287

 26 SMOOTH BREN Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5P 5/4W. Clarson 533442 1/084

 27 KINGSBRAE NOEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/4C. Northfield 550630 1/075

 28 EDEN FLYER 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/075

 29 BOKARM LUNA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 549914 1/072

 30 BOOK BOOK 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 552254 1/069

 31 DEVIL'S MISTRESS 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 8P 5/2G. Northfield 529900 3/269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 15 November 2022

P 5 300 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 15 November 2022

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY REPUTATION 2 Last start winner CAS, 08/11/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 552550 2/1195

 2 PHANTOM MENACE Last start placegetter GRA, 06/11/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1S. Kempshall 542248 5/4204

 3 ROBELL HUGO Last start placegetter CAS, 18/08/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1B. Ellis 542709 4/3186

 4 MACIE BOURBON Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1C. Supple 530557 10/9147

 5 KILARA GIRL 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 08/11/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4J. Northfield 550129 1/088

 6 CLOVER RETURNS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 08/11/2022, R12, P 6M 7P 6P 5/1C. Supple 528153 4/385

 7 BACKCREEK BINGO Dropping in grade BGC, 10/08/2022, R7, 2 5P 1P 1P 5/1J. Dart 550330 6/3243

 8 ESTHER'S LILY Dropping in grade BGC, 06/11/2022, R9, 3 6P 4P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 12/11195

 9 ZOE KATE 1 Dropping in grade IPS, 07/11/2022, R6, 3 5P 7P 8P 5/1W. Griffiths 532727 11/10111

 10 HANK TANK Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2B. Ellis 542277 4/2168

 11 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 4P 5/1B. Ellis 542706 4/3159

 12 TRANQUIL LINDY Weighted points score CAS, 15/09/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 6/5153

 13 DASHING THUNDER Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R4, M 1M 8P 8P 5/1W. Gilbert 527067 9/4124

 14 EDGE ELEVEN Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1R. Arnold 535826 4/3114

 15 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1G. Northfield 529897 4/3114

 16 TRANQUIL COCO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R8, P 7P 5P (FEL)P 5/4G. Robertson 539582 1/0108

 17 FROSTBITE HUX 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4W. Gilbert 542254 1/096

 18 LIZARD 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 4/390

 19 BOKARM LUNA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 549914 1/072

 20 DEVIL'S MISTRESS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 8P 5/2G. Northfield 529900 3/269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 15 November 2022

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAN'T EXTEND Last start placegetter CAS, 10/11/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 6P M/1C. Northfield 553644 0/0102

 2 EMBER LAD 2 Last start placegetter BGC, 16/10/2022, R2, 3 2P 4P 6P M/1D. Cecil 550093 0/084

 3 CUTTIN' GRASS Last start placegetter CAS, 10/11/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 5P M/1M. Beach 553818 0/073

 4 KERRY Last start placegetter CAS, 10/11/2022, R2, P 2P 8P 8P M/1G. Northfield 549920 0/066

 5 ORIENTAL SERIES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 04/10/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 3P M/1R. Magnay 542275 0/090

 6 INTEGRITY SON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 08/11/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1R. Andrews 542273 0/078

 7 TINY PSYCHO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 02/08/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 3P M/1D. Cecil 550317 0/064

 8 STAR MAX First start M/1S. Staples 553605 0/00

 9 NOTHING SIMPLE First start M/1P. Lavis 551309 0/00

 10 SILVER PURSE First start M/1J. Davis 540990 0/00

 11 METALLIC TEDDY First start M/1J. Davis 540989 0/00

 12 SEDUCTIVE ZARA First start M/1T. Barton 549383 0/00

 13 ALL THUNDER First start M/1G. Northfield 547075 0/00

 14 AMARTEY PARTY Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 08/11/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 4P M/1S. Lockhart 552261 0/052

 15 SWEET CHANA Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 14/07/2022, R1, P 7P M/1W. Griffiths 553007 0/033

 16 LUCY UNLEASHED Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 5P M/1R. Arnold 550900 0/090

 17 ISN'T SIMPLE Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1P. Lavis 551311 0/084

 18 LEVI LASS Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 7P M/1G. Northfield 529962 0/074

 19 ELLA'S CLOVER Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 6P M/1C. Supple 539723 0/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 15 November 2022

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COCO BUNDOCK Last start winner CAS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4J. Wells 553646 1/0119

 2 MR. DYNAMITE Last start winner CAS, 08/11/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 6P 5/2J. Northfield 542853 4/2117

 3 ROBELL RUBY Last start placegetter GRA, 06/11/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 2P 5/2B. Ellis 550130 3/2180

 4 MAKE IT EASY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 526147 2/1171

 5 BOLAN ROAD 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 03/11/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 7P 5/3N. Creighton 549725 2/1147

 6 BRUNELLO Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R6, P 2P 8P 5P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 4/1114

 7 MISS DUDETTE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 08/11/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4G. Hancock 548651 1/072

 8 OUR SASSY NYRAH Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 10/11/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 5P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/272

 9 ZOE KATE 2 Dropping in grade IPS, 07/11/2022, R6, 3 5P 7P 8P 5/1W. Griffiths 532727 11/10111

 10 BRENDON NATH Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1C. Northfield 550325 5/3249

 11 SMOOTH BUNDY 2 Weighted points score IPS, 10/11/2022, R12, 1 8C 5P 1P 5/2W. Clarson 533444 4/2174

 12 VAGABOND AL Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3C. Graham 533074 2/1156

 13 LUCKY AS BEN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4N. Creighton 549724 1/0150

 14 KINGSBRAE BEE Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1C. Northfield 550633 5/3149

 15 TALK IT UP Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1B. Northfield 535464 12/4129

 16 MARTINO BEACH Weighted points score IPS, 03/06/2022, R7, 3 8P 5P 7P 5/2G. Dart 537043 5/2119

 17 MAGIC CHARM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0115

 18 DIXIE DUTTON Weighted points score IPS, 08/11/2022, R3, 3 6P 5P 1P 5/4A. Monaghan 553789 1/091

 19 LIZARD 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 4/390

 20 KILARA BOY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3B. Ellis 550131 3/190

 21 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/187

 22 LADY SUSAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4A. Bugeja 543205 1/087

 23 EDEN FLYER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/075

 24 KINGSBRAE NOEL 2 Weighted points score CAP, 16/10/2022, R3, 5 6P 4P 5P 5/4C. Northfield 550630 1/075

 25 FRIEND OR FOE Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R5, P 8P 8Y 7P 5/3D. Clarson 538538 4/171

 26 CINDY SWANS Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 6P 5/3S. Lockhart 533610 4/169

 27 FAIRYTALE BLISS Weighted points score GRA, 30/10/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4C. Graham 535959 4/069

 28 BOOK BOOK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 552254 1/069

 29 EXPERT TEASE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3W. Gilbert 549015 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 15 November 2022

P NG1-4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CRISTIANO BLUE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 3P 1/1T. Duncan 540571 10/9315

 2 DARK FATE 1 Last start winner GRA, 06/11/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 7P 2/1/2W. Kempshall 533863 14/11255

 3 STACKED DECK 2 Last start winner CAS, 10/11/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 5P 3/1/2L. Walker 539039 10/9192

 4 INTEGRITY ANGEL Last start placegetter CAS, 10/11/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2R. Andrews 550324 6/5249

 5 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 03/11/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 8P 3/1/2G. Robertson 539575 9/8198

 6 STORMY PARADISE Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 8P 4/1/2S. Pickford 539196 9/8156

 7 PAY ROLL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 6P 4/1/1T. Falls 542594 9/5141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 15 November 2022

P 4/5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STEEL GAMBLER Last start Provincial winner CAS, 08/11/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2P. Lavis 539069 12/6237

 2 STACKED DECK 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 10/11/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 5P 4/1/2L. Walker 539039 10/0192

 3 PAY ROLL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 6P 4/1/2T. Falls 542594 9/3141

 4 JUST ASK JAMIE Last start winner CAS, 08/11/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3J. Northfield 539570 7/1198

 5 WRECK IT RIO Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 5P 5/2P. Lavis 545224 8/2228

 6 KILARA MEL Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4J. Northfield 550137 2/0171

 7 JIMARY STAR Dropping in grade BGC, 07/11/2022, R8, 2 4P 4P 6P 5/1M. Ross 507480 14/9106

 8 SMOOTH BUNDY 1 Weighted points score IPS, 10/11/2022, R12, 1 8C 5P 1P 5/3W. Clarson 533444 4/1174

 9 JIMARY EVEREST Weighted points score BGC, 07/11/2022, R5, 2 5P 5P 4P 5/4M. Ross 547105 1/0139

 10 LADY MONICA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/0108

 11 KILARA BOY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3B. Ellis 550131 3/190

 12 LADY SUSAN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4A. Bugeja 543205 1/087

 13 EMMA BUNDOCK Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 7P 5/2J. Wells 528324 5/284

 14 EXPERT TEASE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4W. Gilbert 549015 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 15 November 2022

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CRISTIANO BLUE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 3P 1/1T. Duncan 540571 10/9315
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 15 November 2022

P 2 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DARK FATE 2 Last start winner GRA, 06/11/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 7P 2/1/2W. Kempshall 533863 14/11255

 2 OUT OF CASH Last start placegetter CAS, 10/11/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 2/1/1S. Staples 539569 8/6258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 15 November 2022

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 03/11/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 8P 3/1/2G. Robertson 539575 9/8198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 15 November 2022

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOOSE WELL 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 4P M/1J. Hewett 546225 0/0112

 2 EMBER LAD 1 Last start placegetter BGC, 16/10/2022, R2, 3 2P 4P 6P M/1D. Cecil 550093 0/084

 3 ZAMBORA ADD Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R2, P 2P 8Y M/1W. Bowen 543859 0/083

 4 ZAMBORA TOM Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 6P M/1W. Bowen 543860 0/066

 5 TINY PSYCHO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 02/08/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 3P M/1D. Cecil 550317 0/064

 6 RUMBLE SMILE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/070

 7 MR. FAVOUR Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 15 November 2022

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOOSE WELL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 4P M/1J. Hewett 546225 0/0112

 2 RUMBLE SMILE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 15 November 2022

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY MONICA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/0108
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